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VISHAJEET AUTO Page: 1

AmountNETHSNQty.ParticularsCompanyPart No.S.No. Vehicle

 1897.50 30CD2002C CLUTCH CABLEDEMAX 1  63.25SPLENDOR

 300.00 2DRV202 HEAD LIGHT MASKDRIVEN 2  150.00SPLENDOR

 1880.00 4F800207704 MAIN TUBEENDURANCE 3  470.00SPLENDOR

 291.40 1000115 NUT BOLT & WASHER 10X35ESTO 4  2.91100CC

 457.56 31458 BALL HEAD RACER SETESTO 5  152.52HH

 539.40 3HOPE1392 KICK LEVERHOPE 6  179.80SPLENDOR

 432.00 10H6374 OIL SEAL FRONT FORKHTA 7  43.20KB4S

 2000.00 20MK4202 BRAKE SHOE N.MMK B.S 8  100.00ACTIVA

 492.00 2P801 FRONT MUDGUARDPINNACLE 9  246.00SPLENDOR

 528.00 2P810 FRONT MUDGUARDPINNACLE 10  264.00CD DLX LTS

 1494.00 3CSB41 SPROCKET KIT Y2KROLON 11  498.00SPLENDOR

 693.00 5SS201 FORK SPRINGSIMPLEX 12  138.60SPLENDOR

 245.00 5HH72SP AIR FILLTER FOAMSTEELBIRD RB 13  49.00SPLENDOR

 1100.00 10002M HORN 12 VVARROC 14  110.00100CC

 368.16 1IGBJPLSRS IGNITION SWITCH N/MVARROC 15  368.16PULSAR

 200  12718.02

 12738.00Total :

**  No Guarantee for Plastic / Electronic Items **

**  Warrenty on Plastic / Electronic Items as per Manufacturer's  advice. **

Packing :  20.00

-----------------------------------------------------------

Discount  0.00


